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201006240002
01470

06/24/2010
03:52:42 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ALLISON
LINDSEY J

201006240002
01460

06/24/2010
03:52:41 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ACKER
DANIEL M

201006240002
01490

06/24/2010
03:52:44 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND DILLARD
LARRY S

201006240002
01500

06/24/2010
03:52:45 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND EDWARDS
TOMMY

201101180000
16120

01/18/2011
09:58:17 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND CURRY
CHRISTOPHE
R DUVALL

201211080004
29900

11/08/2012
10:43:36 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ALLISON
LINDSEY J

201211080004
29950

11/08/2012
10:43:41 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SHEPHERD
RICK

201211080004
29930

11/08/2012
10:43:39 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND PARKER
JONATHAN M

201212110004
73960

12/11/2012
11:40:49 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND VEST MIKE

201212270004
94070

12/27/2012
08:47:24 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BEARDEN
ELWYN

201301080000
10950

01/08/2013
10:54:33 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

201902250000
58870

02/25/2019
02:28:52 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

201904090001
15040

04/09/2019
12:13:10 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

202108250004
13970

08/25/2021
11:20:45 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ARMSTRONG
DONALD W



202301170000
12750

01/17/2023
09:01:33 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

202402080000
31260

02/08/2024
08:41:26 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

GRODSKY
CARLA

Instr
#:20231113000
332220

202402150000
38230

02/15/2024
10:21:32 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

KELLEY
SCOTT C

Instr
#:20231128000
343890

202402190000
41930

02/19/2024
09:11:38 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

HARDY
SHELANA

Instr
#:20231206000
352790

202403150000
71320

03/15/2024
08:04:33 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND MELTON
KIMBERLY
ANN

202304050000
95280

04/05/2023
02:23:29 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BRUMLOW
JEFF

202312180003
62180

12/18/2023
10:33:03 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

MALCOM AMY
R

Instr
#:20231016000
304750

202312180003
62470

12/18/2023
11:13:03 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

SATTERFIELD
LISA A

Instr
#:20231020000
310750

202402150000
38150

02/15/2024
10:21:24 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

WHITE JAMES
A

Instr
#:20231120000
339520

201006240002
01480

06/24/2010
03:52:43 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BEARDEN
JOEL E

201006240002
01510

06/24/2010
03:52:46 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

201006240002
01520

06/24/2010
03:52:47 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND HAYES
ROBERT C

201006240002
01540

06/24/2010
03:52:49 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SHEPHERD
RICK

201006240002
01530

06/24/2010
03:52:48 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND PARKER
JONATHAN M

201211080004
29890

11/08/2012
10:43:35 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

201211080004
29920

11/08/2012
10:43:38 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND HAYES
ROBERT C


