Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201006240002 01470	06/24/2010 03:52:42 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ALLISON LINDSEY J						
201006240002 01460	06/24/2010 03:52:41 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ACKER DANIEL M						
201006240002 01490	06/24/2010 03:52:44 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	DILLARD LARRY S						
201006240002 01500	06/24/2010 03:52:45 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201101180000 16120	01/18/2011 09:58:17 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	CURRY CHRISTOPHE R DUVALL						
201211080004 29900	11/08/2012 10:43:36 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ALLISON LINDSEY J						
201211080004 29950	11/08/2012 10:43:41 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	SHEPHERD RICK						
201211080004 29930	11/08/2012 10:43:39 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	PARKER JONATHAN M						
201212110004 73960	12/11/2012 11:40:49 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	VEST MIKE						
201212270004 94070	12/27/2012 08:47:24 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BEARDEN ELWYN						
201301080000 10950	01/08/2013 10:54:33 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						
201902250000 58870	02/25/2019 02:28:52 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H						
201904090001 15040	04/09/2019 12:13:10 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H						
202108250004 13970	08/25/2021 11:20:45 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ARMSTRONG DONALD W						

202301170000 12750	01/17/2023 09:01:33 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN				
202402080000 31260	02/08/2024 08:41:26 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	GRODSKY CARLA			Instr #:20231113000 332220	
202402150000 38230	02/15/2024 10:21:32 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	KELLEY SCOTT C			Instr #:20231128000 343890	
202402190000 41930	02/19/2024 09:11:38 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	HARDY SHELANA			Instr #:20231206000 352790	
202403150000 71320	03/15/2024 08:04:33 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	MELTON KIMBERLY ANN				
202304050000 95280	04/05/2023 02:23:29 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	BRUMLOW JEFF				
202312180003 62180	12/18/2023 10:33:03 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	MALCOM AMY R			Instr #:20231016000 304750	
202312180003 62470	12/18/2023 11:13:03 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	SATTERFIELD LISA A			Instr #:20231020000 310750	
202402150000 38150	02/15/2024 10:21:24 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	OTHER INSTRUMENT S	WHITE JAMES A			Instr #:20231120000 339520	
201006240002 01480	06/24/2010 03:52:43 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	BEARDEN JOEL E				
201006240002 01510	06/24/2010 03:52:46 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY				
201006240002 01520	06/24/2010 03:52:47 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	HAYES ROBERT C				
201006240002 01540	06/24/2010 03:52:49 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	SHEPHERD RICK				
201006240002 01530	06/24/2010 03:52:48 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	PARKER JONATHAN M				
201211080004 29890	11/08/2012 10:43:35 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY				_
201211080004 29920	11/08/2012 10:43:38 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	HAYES ROBERT C				